
    

KILMARNOCK ACADEMY                         
 

    

Masterclass Timetable  
  

    

25th April– 28th May 2024 
  

    

Friday 25 April    

Course Level Time  Staff 

Music National 5 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 R Mallon 

Music 
Higher/Adv 
Higher 

11:35 - 14:45 P4-6 R Hyslop / B McGrath 

Monday 28 April    

Course Level Time   

Geography National 5 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 S Taylor/S Torbet 

Geography Higher 10:30 - 13:15 P3-5 S Taylor 

Tuesday 29 April    

Course Level Time   

Admin and IT National 5 08:50 - 12:25 P1-4 B Dunn / C McClurg  

Graph Com National 5 08:50 - 12:25 P1-4 V Northcote  

Admin and IT Higher 12:25 - 15:35 P5-7 C McClurg / E Moffat 

Graph Com 
Higher/Adv 
Higher 

12:25 - 15:35 P5-7 T Campbell  

Wednesday 30 April    

Course Level Time   

Chemistry National 5 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 V Gilroy, A Murray 

Chemistry 
Higher/Adv 
Higher 

11:35 - 14:45 P4-6 K Quinn, A Murray 

Thursday 01 May    

Course Level Time   

Photography Higher 11:35 - 14:45 P4-6  

Friday 02 May    

Course Level Time   

English 
Advanced 
Higher 

08:50 - 11:20 P1-3  

English National 5 11:35 - 14:45 P4-6  

Tuesday 06 May    

Course Level Time   

English Higher 08:50 - 12:25 P1-4  

Practical Woodwork National 5 12:25 - 15:35 P5-7 J Phillips 

Wednesday 07 May    

Course Level Time   

Drama National 5 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 R McMullen 

Drama Higher 11:35 - 14:45 P4-6 R McMullen 

PE Higher 11:35 - 14:45 P4-6 
H.Lawrie, D.Stevenson, 
C.Oates 

Thursday 08 May Morning   

Course Level Time   

History National 5 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 
D Keenan/K Noakes/K 
Steele 

History Higher 11:35 - 14:45 P4-6 L Kelly/K Steele 

Friday 09 May    

Course Level Time   

Mathematics Higher 11:35 - 14:45 P4-6 
D Grieve, R Griffin and J 
Craig 

Mathematics Adv Higher 11:35 - 14:45 P4-6 M Johnston and D McClue 

Monday 12 May    

D & M National 5 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 J Phillips 

D & M Higher 12:25 - 15:35 P5-7 V Northcote  

Tuesday 13 May    

Course Level Time   

Maths National 5 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 
D Grieve, R Griffin, C 
Hodge, J Craig, F Tweedie 
and D McClue 

Music Technology National 5 12:25 - 15:35 P5-7 R Hyslop 



Music Technology Higher 12:25 - 15:35 P5-7 B McGrath 

Wednesday 14 May    

Course Level Time   

Physics 
Higher/Adv 
Higher 

08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 S Struthers / J Earnshaw 

Thursday 15 May    

Course Level Time   

Physics National 5 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 S Struthers / J Earnshaw 

Apps of Maths National 5 11:35 - 14:45 P4-6 
J Adams, F Tweedie, G 
Gilmour and  R Griffin 

Friday 16 May   

Course Level Time   

Spanish Higher 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 L Nisbet 

Monday 19 May    

Course Level Time   

Spanish National 5 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 G Reid / N Fraser 

French National 5 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 L Baird 

French 
Higher/Adv 
Higher 

12:25 - 15:35 P5-7 N Fraser 

Tuesday 20 May    

Course Level Time   

Buis Management National 5 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 B Dunn  

Buis Management Higher 12:25 - 15:35 P5-7 M Nicolson /  CMcClurg 

Wednesday 21 May    

Course Level Time   

Modern Studies 
Higher/Adv 
Higher 

08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 R Adamson/F Milne 

Modern Studies National 5 11:35 - 14:45 P4-6 R Adamson/C Cowan 

Politcs Higher 11:35 - 14:45 P4-6 B Wallace 

Friday 23 May    

Course Level Time   

Art and Design National 5 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3  

Art and Design Higher 11:35 - 14:45 P4-6  

Monday 26 May    

Course Level Time   

Biology Adv Higher 08:50 - 11:20 P1-3 V McDonald 

Biology National 5 12:25 - 15:35 P5-7 V McDonald, A Sangster 

Biology Higher 12:25 - 15:35 P5-7 S Wright, A Sangster 

Human Biology Higher 12:25 - 15:35 P5-7 S Wright, AM Crawford 

 


